Election Summary Report

2011 MAY CITIESAND SCHOOL DISTRICTS

ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, , All Races
EARLY VOTING RESULTS
OFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 227181 - Cards Cast 7602
3.35%

MAYOR, TOWN OF ANTHONY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

GERMAN AVILA
ART FRANCO

05/26/11
13:52:54

Num. Report Precinct 109 - Num. Reporting 109

Total

1

1
192/1416
184

0

8

74
110

TOWN OF ANTHONY, ALDERMAN 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

LUIS(LEE) VELA

Total

1

1
192/1416
129

0

63

129

TOWN OF ANTHONY, ALDERMAN 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

ROSIE R. HOLGUIN
JOSE (JOE) GARCIA

Total

1

1
192/1416
177

0

15

101
76

100.0 %
13.6 %

40.22%
59.78%

100.0 %
13.6%

100.00%

100.0 %
13.6 %

57.06%
42.94%

100.00%



ANTHONY 1SD BOARD OF TRUSTEESAT LARGE

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

MARY R. JONES
ROBERTO BETO GUERRER
CHRISSY SINGH

ANTHONY 1SD BOND ELECTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

VILLAGE OF VINTON, ALDERPERSON 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

MARTHA O. GARCIA
ALFREDO FREDDIE LOPE

VILLAGE OF VINTON, ALDERPERSON 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Total

1
100.0
Ly
197/1515 13.0 %
268
0
126

96 35.82%
7026.12%
102 38.06%

Total
1
1 100.0%
197/1515 13.0%
187
0
10

92  49.20%
95  50.80%

Total
1
1 100.0%
160/820 19.5%
157
0
3

88 56.05%
69 43.95%

Total
1
1 100.0%
160/820 19.5%
158



Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

LULU CLOUD
JUVENCIA RIOS-ONTIVE

VILLAGE OF VINTON, ALDERPERSON 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

MARIA MEDINA
VICTOR A. CARREJO

CANUTILLO ISD BOND PROP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CANUTILLO ISD TAX RATE PROPOSITION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

REPRESENTATIVE, CITY OF EL PASO,
DISTRICT 1

Number of Precincts

74
84

Total

1

1
160/820
156

0

4

88
68

Total

6

6
873/10322
856

0

17

474
382

Total

6

6
873/10322
855

0

18

495
360

Total

46.84%
53.16%

100.0 %
19.5%

56.41%
43.59%

100.0 %
8.5%

55.37%
44.63%

100.0 %
8.5%

57.89%
42.11%

21



Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

TIM BESCO

ANN MORGAN LILLY
RICHARD SCHECTER
LYDA NESS GARCIA
MANNY HINOJOSA
THERESA A. WARE-ASBU
ABE PEINADO

REPRESENTATIVE, CITY OF EL PASO,
DISTRICT 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

M. MAYELA MEJIA
PHILLIP G. GARCIA
MICHIEL MIKE NOE
GEORGE ATKINS
SONIA BROWN

REPRESENTATIVE, CITY OF EL PASO,
DISTRICT 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

GERARDO ROSILES
EDDIE HOLGUIN JR.
ZULEMA LAZARIN

100.0

21 %

2290/47533 4.8%

2234
0
56

186 8.33%
873 39.08%
136 6.09%
438 19.61%
306 13.70%
184 8.24%
111 4.97%

Total
17
17 100.0

%

1423/46422 3.1%

1382
0
41

452 32.71%
33 2.39%
548 39.65%
81 5.86%
268 19.39%

Total
16

100.0
16 %

988/40165 2.5%

943
0
45

122 12.94%
606 64.26%
215 22.80%



REPRESENTATIVE, CITY OF EL PASO,
DISTRICT 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

CORTNEY NILAND
JORGE ARTALEJO

LISA ELENA TURNER
SERGIO L. CONTRERAS
MALCOLM MCGREGOR 11
ERNESTO VILLANUEVA J

EPISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PLACE 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

RICHARD M. REYES
ALFREDO BORREGO

EPISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PLACE 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

ALFRED REEVES

ED HOWELL

HELENE SOLOMON
PATRICIA LUCERO HUGH

EPISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PLACE 7

Total
19
100.0
19 %
860/31153 2.8%
844
1
15
500 59.24%
28 3.32%
71 8.41%
51 6.04%
118 13.98%
76 9.00%
Tota
14
14 100.0 %
169/19708 0.9%
163
0
6
66 40.49%
97 59.51%
Total
12
12 100.0 %
1071/2839%6 3.8%
1001
0
70
66 6.59%

316 31.57%
270 26.9/%
349 34.87%



Total

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13 100.0%
Times Counted 1434/26637 5.4 %
Total Votes 1344
Times Over Voted 1
Number Of Under Votes 89
DAVID DODGE 621 46.21%
JENNIE TIPTON LASLEY 535 39.81%
LES LIEBERMAN 188 13.99%

YSLETA ISD BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 4

Tota
Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0 %
Times Counted 500/16588 3.0%
Total Votes 483
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 17
ROBERT S. WARD 170 35.20%
DEBY LEWIS 313 64.80%
YSLETA ISD BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 7

Total
Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 %
Times Counted 183/12931 1.4%
Total Votes 148
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 35
PATRICIA TORRESMCLE 139 93.92%
Write-in Votes 9 6.08%
SOCORRO ISD BOND PROPOSITION

Total

Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28 100.0%
Times Counted 2261/70399 3.2%
Total Votes 2206
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 55

FOR (A FAVOR) 1324 60.02%



AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 882 39.98%
MAYOR, TOWN OF HORIZONCITY
Total

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0%
Times Counted 224/5677 3.9%
Total Votes 175
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 49
WALTERL.MILLER 175 100.00%
TOWN OF HORIZON CITY, ALDERMAN 3

Total
Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0 %
Times Counted 224/5677 3.9%
Total Votes 216
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 8
CHARLIE ORTEGA 101 46.76%
LUISNAJERA 115 53.24%
TOWN OF HORIZON CITY, ALDERMAN 5

Total
Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0 %
Times Counted 224/5677 3.9%
Total Votes 212
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 12
NICOLE MATSUDA 121 57.08%
JOHNNY (DOC) DURAN 91 42.92%
TOWN OF HORIZON CITY, ALDERMAN 7

Total
Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0%
Times Counted 224/5677 3.9%
Total Votes 158
Times Over Voted 0

Number Of Under Votes 66



BILL ARMAS

HORIZON PROPOSITION 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

SOCO MAYOR RECALL QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO, ALDERMAN 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

MARIA REYES
JESUS CHUY HERNANDEZ
Write-in Votes

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

158 100.00%

Total
4
4 100.0 %
224/5677 3.9%
222
0
2
162 72.97%
60 27.03%
Tota
6
6 100.0%
486/14458 34%
476
0
10

330 69.33%
146  30.67%

Total
2
2 100.0 %
122/3430 3.6 %
109
0
13
48 44.04%
51 46.79%
10 9.17%
Total
6
6 100.0%
486/14458 3.4 %
457



Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

29

152
305

Total

6

6
486/14458
440

0

46

211
229

Total

6

6
486/14458
447

0

39

273
174

Total

6

6
486/14458
442

0

44

264
178

Total

33.26%
66.74%

100.0 %
3.4 %

47.95%
52.05%

100.0 %
3.4 %

61.07%
38.93%

100.0 %
3.4 %

59.73%
40.27%

100.0 %



Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 9

486/14458
417

0

69

246
171

Total

6

6
486/14458
432

0

54

255
177

Total

6

6
486/14458
440

0

46

277
163

Total

6

6
486/14458
432

0

54

280
152

Total

3.4 %

58.99%
41.01%

100.0 %
3.4 %

59.03%
40.97%

100.0 %
3.4 %

62.95%
37.05%

100.0 %
3.4 %

64.81%
35.19%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

CITY OF SOCORRO PROP 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

6

6
486/14458
434

0

52

168
266

Total

6

6
486/14458
432

0

54

260
172

100.0 %
3.4 %

38.71%
61.29%

100.0 %
3.4 %

60.19%
39.81%



